
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-119. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-701  Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 15 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST  B20-401  Ryzhuk R.V., Gusev A.S.
Tue, 16 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Digital Signal Processing  B20-205, B20-215  Ktitrov S.V.
Tue, 16 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Expert Systems  B20-205, B20-215  Kozin R.G.
Sat, 20 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Security analysis of computer systems  B20-505  Semtsova O.V.
Sat, 20 Apr 11:55 — 15:15 ATT Security analysis of computer systems  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565

 Semtsova O.V.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B23-201, B23-211  Gustun O.N.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  Leonov A.A., Golub O.A.,
Mayorov A.G.

Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B23-604  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Informatics  B23-204, B23-206  Modyaev A.D.
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Methods  B21-405, B21-601, B21-611  Bayramukov A.A.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  M23-SH02  Hasanova A.M.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT  B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-107  Isaeva G.N.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  B21-221  Bogdanova Y.A., Maklashova I.V., Selezenev A.A.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Informatics  B23-312  Modyaev A.D.
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  M23-507  Semtsova O.V.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Computational methods in physics (part 1)  B22-201, B22-211, B22-221, B22-261

 Podlivaev A.I.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 Informatics  B22-103  Gustun O.N.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 Informatics  B22-104  Gustun O.N.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 Informatics  B22-161, B22-163  Gustun O.N.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  S21-101  Surin V.I.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Numerical Methods  S21-101  Kutukov A.A., Bayramukov A.A.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  M23-SH02  Andrienko Y.A.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202,

B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  Leonov A.A.,
Golub O.A., Mayorov A.G., Rodenko S.A.

Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-221  Selezenev A.A., Bogdanova Y.A.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-261, B23-361  Isaeva G.N.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S23-101  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 19 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Informatics  S23-402  Leonova N.M.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-604  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Bank Management  B21-701  Zavalishina A.K.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B23-201, B23-211  Gustun O.N.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B23-204, B23-206  Modyaev A.D.


